
12/03/2025 

 

2026 Steering Committee Meetings 
Steering Committee meetings are scheduled on the fourth Monday of the month except as noted. The meetings will be hybrid; there will be a physical location for the meeting as well 
as a Zoom link for anyone who wants to participate remotely, except as noted.  

Date Time Type Meeting Link In-Person Meeting Location 

Monday, January 26 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm  Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/88384892278 Maple Neighborhood Center Multipurpose Room 
(3301 37th Ave, Sacramento, CA  95824) 

Wednesday, February 23 6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/82072997788 Maple Neighborhood Center Multipurpose Room 
(3301 37th Ave, Sacramento, CA  95824) 

Monday, March 23 6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/85028598406 Maple Neighborhood Center Multipurpose Room 
(3301 37th Ave, Sacramento, CA  95824) 

Monday, April 27 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/89868716285 Maple Neighborhood Center Multipurpose Room 
(3301 37th Ave, Sacramento, CA  95824) 

Monday, May 25 
TBD DUE TO HOLIDAY 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/82051230393 TBD 

Monday, June 22 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/87036157894 TBD 

Monday, July 27 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/84806002363 TBD 

Monday, August 24 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/83169085080 TBD 

Monday, September 28 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/87399685642 TBD 

Monday, October 26 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/84555620529 TBD 

Monday, November 23* 
TBD DUE TO HOLIDAY 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting TBD TBD 

Monday, December 28* 
TBD DUE TO HOLIDAY 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting TBD TBD 

*Due to the holidays, the November and December meetings on the fourth Monday of the month will not be held and will be determined at a later time.  

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88384892278
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82072997788
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85028598406
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89868716285
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82051230393
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87036157894
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84806002363
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83169085080
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